Member

BEDFORD COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP

FY16

Affiliation

Address

Telephone

Sue Baldauf

Ann Guay

Alison Cservenschi

Robert Bongiorno
Scott Jones

Jon Sills

Dawn Kociubes

Michelle Saber

John Castricum

Maureen Sullivan
Danielle Beck
Heidi Porter
Joyce Cheng

Lita Verrier

Paula Gilarde

Chuck Stone

Amy Hamilton

Caroline Fedele

Meg McAllister
Jennifer Kelley

Noreen O’Gara

Donald Gonsalves

Sheri Denk

Jacquelin Apsler

Peter Ricci

Sept15REV

Youth & Family Services

School Committee

Council on Aging

Police Dept.

School Superintendent
BEST

Middle School Parent
Association (MSPA)

Bedford Clergy

Chamber of Commerce

Board of Health

Bedford High School Parent
Association (BHSPA)

Bedford TV

Bedford Fire Dept.

Recreation

Selectmen

Bedford Education Foundation

Bedford Free Public Library

Hanscom Air Force Base

Middlesex Community College

Bedford Rotary

Bedford Scouts

Town Center, 12 Mudge Way
Bedford, MA 01730-2171

276 Davis Road
Bedford, MA 01730

Town Center, 12 Mudge Way
Bedford, MA 01730-2164

Town of Bedford

2 Mudge Way, Bedford, MA 01730
John Glenn Middle School

97 McMahon Rd., Bedford, MA

15 Curve Street, Bedford, MA
JGMS

95 McMahon Rd, Bedford, MA

First Church, Congregational
25 Great Rd., Bedford, MA

Town Center, 12 Mudge Way

Town of Bedford, 12 Mudge Way
Bedford, MA 01730

P.O. Box 484
Bedford, MA 01730
P.O. Box 203
Bedford, MA 01730
55 Great Rd.

Bedford, MA 01730

Town Center, 12 Mudge Way
Bedford, MA 01730

Town Hall, 10 Mudge Way
Bedford, MA 01730

97 McMahon Rd.
Bedford, MA 01730

7 Mudge Way
Bedford, MA 01730

66 LRS/CL 70 Chennault St.
Hanscom AFB, MA 01731

P.O.Box 536
Concord, MA 01742

10 Franklin Rd. Bedford

781/275-7727
sueb@bedfordma.gov

781/275-9062
mguay70046@aol.com

781/275-6825
acservenschi@bedfordma.gov

781/275-1212 x129
rbongiorno@police.bedfordma.gov
sjones@police.bedfordma.gov

781/275-7588
Jon_Sills@bedford.k12.ma.us

781/275-9817
best.pto.bedford@gmail.com

781-275-3201
JGMSparents@gmail.com

781/275-7951
pastorjohn28@gmail.com

781/275-8503
becoc@bedfordchamber.org

Danielle.Blanchard@gmail.com

781/275-6507
hporter@bedfordma.gov
jcheng@bedfordma.gov

617/733-5384
lverrier@rmkb.com

781/275-5004
781/275-6004 fax
events@bedford.tv

781/275-5266
cstone@bedfordma.gov

781-275-1392
amy@bedfordma.gov

781-367-1057
caroline.fedele@gmail.com

781-275-8968
617-331-1983
mwmecallisten@yahoo.com

jenkelley253@gmail.com

781-275-9440
nogara@minlib.net

781-225-5832
Donald.Gonsalves. l@us.af.mil

978-656-3159
DENKS@middlesex.mass.edu

978/318-3421
japsler@concordma.gov
Fax 978/318-3442

781/275-7635
bedfordriccis@verizon.net
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